2
JCM Line Stop Fittings are the
number one choice of
professional, line stopping
contractors. They know they can
depend on JCM fitting fabrication
quality, machine tolerance
accuracy and unmatched

can be rated up to 250 PSI. Other designs available: weld-on outlets and sleeves, mechanical joint sleeves,
specialty configurations. All combinations are available with “threaded plug” design or “push plug” design.
How To Order:
1. Determine O.D. of pipe
2. Select proper sleeve number
3. Select proper outlet size
4. Select proper outlet plug type code (threaded or push/pin)
5. Add Outlet Type Code (T22 or T32)
Example: For Ductile Iron with 6.90 O.D. with threaded plug, order: 440-0690 T22
Other sleeve size and outlet size combinations available upon request.
440 Industrial Line Stop
Sleeve Outlet Gasket Sleeve Description
JCM 440 Type 22 - Carbon Steel Construction - Outlet Seal Gasket - Threaded Plug
JCM 440 Type 32 - Carbon Steel Construction - Outlet Seal Gasket - Push Plug/pin
Pipe Sizes: 4” - 20” and larger
Optional epoxy coating per ANSI Standard C213
Optional Hardware 304 or 316 stainless
Optional gasket materials.
Recommended for: cast iron, ductile iron, C-900/C905 PVC, HDPE, steel
JCM 440 Type 23 - All Stainless Steel Construction - Outlet Seal Gasket - Threaded Plug
JCM 440 Type 33 - All Stainless Steel Construction - Outlet Seal Gasket - Push Plug Pin
Pipe Sizes: 4” - 20” and larger
Optional gasket materials
Recommended for: cast iron, ductile iron, C-900/C905 PVC, HDPE, steel
JCM 440 Type 25 - Stainless Steel Body - Carbon Steel Outlet - Outlet Seal Gasket - Threaded Plug
JCM 440 Type 35 - Stainless Steel Body - Carbon Steel Outlet - Outlet Seal Gasket - Push Plug Pin
Pipe Sizes: 4” - 20” and larger
Optional gasket materials
Recommended for: cast iron, ductile iron, C-900/C905 PVC, HDPE, steel
7
JCM 440 Type 22 - Carbon Steel - Outlet Seal Gasket - Threaded Plug
JCM 440 Type 32 - Carbon Steel - Outlet Seal Gasket - Push Plug/Pin
 Furnished standard shopcoat with alloy hardware
Line Stop Plug: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536
Plug O-Ring: Nitrile (NBR, Buna-N) Rubber - Gasket temperature range -40o to 180oF (-40oC to 82oC).
Blind Flange: 150#, ASTM A36 Carbon Steel, Epoxy Coated
Blind Flange Gasket: Styrene-Butadiene Rubber (SBR) - for use with water, salt solutions, mild acids and bases. Standard
temperature range from -40o to 150oF (-40o to 65oC) constant, maximum intermittent 180oF (82oC).
Push Plug/Pins: SAE Grade 8
Outlet Gasket: Nitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR, Buna-N) per ASTM D2000. Molded virgin rubber with a pressure
activated hydromechanical design. Gasket is bonded into a cavity for internal and external retention.
Gasket temperature range -40o to 180oF (-40o - 82oC).
Gasket suitable for water, salt solutions, mild acids, bases, and sewage.
Body: ASTM A285 Grade C or A36 Carbon Steel or Equal
Flange: ASME/ANSI 150 lb. Drilling, B16.5 Class 125 Compatible, Carbon Steel
Flange recess for tapping valve MSS-SP60
Bolts: Corrosion resistant high strength, low alloy ASTM A242, A913 B5, B7
Optional: A193 B8 304 Stainless Steel
JCM 440 Type 22 - Carbon Steel  - Outlet Seal Gasket - Threaded Plug
JCM 440 Type 32 - Carbon Steel - Outlet Seal Gasket - Push Plug/Pin
Other sleeve ranges and outlet sizes available upon request.
NOMINAL
PIPE SIZE
(IN.)
SLEEVE O.D. RANGE
(IN.)
 SLEEVE NUMBER
X
OUTLET SIZE X PLUG
CODE
OUTLET
SIZE
THREADED PLUG
TYPE CODE
PUSH PLUG/PIN
TYPE CODE
APPROX.
WEIGHT